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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Bürli Basil (2014) 10.00

+ Wyss Andrin (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Burkhard Juri (2013) 10.00

+ Nothnagel Arne (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Furrer Lukas (2013) 10.00

+ Purtschert Jonas (2013) 10.00

1 d Hasler Julian (2014) 10.00
+ Felder Nelio (2014) 10.00

1 e Hodel Mathias (2013) 10.00
+ Theiler Nick (2013) 10.00

1 f Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 10.00
+ Lechelt Kimi (2014) 10.00

1 g Ineichen Nino (2014) 10.00
+ Hofmann Jan Kjetil (2014) 10.00

1 h Kneubühler Livio (2013) 10.00
+ Betschart Simon (2013) 10.00

1 i Marquis David (2013) 10.00
+ Leupi Jonas (2013) 10.00

1 j Müller Leandro (2014) 10.00
+ Stadler Nico (2014) 10.00

1 k Portmann Julian (2014) 10.00
+ Gerber Cedric (2014) 10.00

1 l Portmann Lukas (2013) 10.00
+ Rölli James (2013) 10.00

1 m Rüttimann Michael (2013) 10.00
+ Ottiger Jeffrey (2013) 10.00

1 n Schüpfer Tim (2013) 10.00
+ Haas Julian (2013) 10.00

1 o Sempach Henry (2014) 10.00
+ Boog Gian (2014) 10.00

1 p Steffen Joshua (2013) 10.00
+ Bucher Levin (2013) 10.00

1 q Theiler Luca (2013) 10.00
+ Lechelt Kimi (2014) 10.00

1 r Wicki Kilian (2014) 10.00
+ Wallimann Nico (2013) 10.00

1 a Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.75
+ Schaller Luca (2013) 9.75

1 b Kilchmann Janis (2014) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Flavio (2014) 9.75

1 c Lanter Jano (2013) 9.75
+ Amrhyn Yanick (2013) 9.75

1 d Müller Juri (2013) 9.75
+ Felder Matthias (2013) 9.75

1 e Renggli Mike (2014) 9.75
+ Burger Michael (2014) 9.75

1 f Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 9.75
+ Bachmann Nicolas (2014) 9.75

1 g Stalder Gabriel (2014) 9.75
+ Müller Luca (2014) 9.75

1 h Stalder Raphael (2014) 9.75
+ Vogel Manuel (2014) 9.75

1 i Steiger Robin (2014) 9.75
+ Bucher Mario (2014) 9.75

1 j Steinmann Lukas (2014) 9.75
+ Thalmann Raphael (2014) 9.75

1 k Studer Janik (2013) 9.75
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 9.75

1 l Thürig Aurelio (2013) 9.75
+ Weder Florian (2014) 9.75

1 m Wiprächtiger Simon (2013) 9.75
+ Dommann Leandro (2013) 9.75

1 n Zemp Christian (2014) 9.75
+ Meier Silvan (2014) 9.75

2 a Eggstein Fabio (2013) 9.00
- Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 9.00

2 b Fässler Aaron (2014) 9.00
- Thalmann Raphael (2014) 9.00

2 c Kurmann Linus (2014) 9.00
- Schreider Robert (2014) 9.00

2 d Lang Andri (2013) 9.00
- Steffen Valentin (2013) 9.00

2 e Meier Matthias (2014) 9.00
- Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 9.00

2 f Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 9.00
- Meier Matthias (2014) 9.00

2 g Schreider Robert (2014) 9.00
- Kurmann Linus (2014) 9.00

2 h Steffen Valentin (2013) 9.00
- Lang Andri (2013) 9.00

2 i Thalmann Raphael (2014) 9.00
- Fässler Aaron (2014) 9.00

2 j Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 9.00
- Eggstein Fabio (2013) 9.00

3 a Amrein Patrick (2014) 8.75
- Brunner Nils (2014) 8.75

3 b Bontekoe Jamie (2013) 8.75
- Häcki Nick (2013) 8.75

3 c Brunner Nils (2014) 8.75
- Amrein Patrick (2014) 8.75

3 d Felder Samuel (2013) 8.75
- Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 8.75

3 e Häcki Nick (2013) 8.75
- Bontekoe Jamie (2013) 8.75

3 f Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 8.75
- Felder Samuel (2013) 8.75

4 a Amrhyn Yanick (2013) 8.50
o Lanter Jano (2013) 8.50

4 b Bachmann Nicolas (2014) 8.50
o Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 8.50

4 c Betschart Simon (2013) 8.50
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50

4 d Boog Gian (2014) 8.50
o Sempach Henry (2014) 8.50

4 e Bucher Levin (2013) 8.50
o Steffen Joshua (2013) 8.50

4 f Bucher Mario (2014) 8.50
o Steiger Robin (2014) 8.50

4 g Burger Michael (2014) 8.50
o Renggli Mike (2014) 8.50

4 h Dommann Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Wiprächtiger Simon (2013) 8.50

4 i Emmenegger Flavio (2014) 8.50
o Kilchmann Janis (2014) 8.50

4 j Felder Matthias (2013) 8.50
o Müller Juri (2013) 8.50

4 k Felder Nelio (2014) 8.50
o Hasler Julian (2014) 8.50

4 l Gerber Cedric (2014) 8.50
o Portmann Julian (2014) 8.50

4 m Haas Julian (2013) 8.50
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.50

4 n Hofmann Jan Kjetil (2014) 8.50
o Ineichen Nino (2014) 8.50

4 o Lechelt Kimi (2014) 8.50
o Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 8.50

4 p Leupi Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Marquis David (2013) 8.50

4 q Meier Silvan (2014) 8.50
o Zemp Christian (2014) 8.50

4 r Müller Luca (2014) 8.50
o Stalder Gabriel (2014) 8.50

4 s Nothnagel Arne (2013) 8.50
o Burkhard Juri (2013) 8.50

4 t Ottiger Jeffrey (2013) 8.50
o Rüttimann Michael (2013) 8.50

4 u Purtschert Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Furrer Lukas (2013) 8.50

4 v Rölli James (2013) 8.50
o Portmann Lukas (2013) 8.50

4 w Schaller Luca (2013) 8.50
o Höltschi Samuel (2013) 8.50

4 x Stadler Nico (2014) 8.50
o Müller Leandro (2014) 8.50

4 y Theiler Nick (2013) 8.50
o Hodel Mathias (2013) 8.50

4 z Vogel Manuel (2014) 8.50
o Stalder Raphael (2014) 8.50

4 aa Wallimann Nico (2013) 8.50
o Wicki Kilian (2014) 8.50

4 ab Weder Florian (2014) 8.50
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50

4 ac Wyss Andrin (2014) 8.50
o Bürli Basil (2014) 8.50

4 ad Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50
o Studer Janik (2013) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Amrhyn Luca (2011) 10.00

+ Bucher Christian (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Bachmann Iven (2012) 10.00

+ Steffen Elia (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Brunner Simon (2012) 10.00

+ Berchtold Rony (2012) 10.00

1 d Bucheli Laurin (2011) 10.00
+ Haas Julian (2011) 10.00

1 e Christen Levin (2011) 10.00
+ Buck Simon (2012) 10.00

1 f Emmenegger John (2012) 10.00
+ Wobmann Simon (2012) 10.00

1 g Erni Remo (2011) 10.00
+ Brun Elias (2011) 10.00

1 h Hofmann Magnus (2012) 10.00
+ Weber Nick (2012) 10.00

1 i Hofstetter Joel (2012) 10.00
+ Stalder Pascal (2012) 10.00

1 j Hunkeler Mauro (2012) 10.00
+ Bucher Gian (2011) 10.00

1 k Koch Julian (2012) 10.00
+ Wicki Damian (2012) 10.00

1 l Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 10.00
+ Weber Tim (2012) 10.00

1 m Meier Cederic (2011) 10.00
+ Vogel Janik (2012) 10.00

1 n Muff Marius (2012) 10.00
+ Portmann Marco (2011) 10.00

1 o Nufer Ron (2011) 10.00
+ Felder Micha (2011) 10.00

1 p Portmann Nico (2012) 10.00
+ Estermann Dominik (2012) 10.00

1 q Schaller Aron (2012) 10.00
+ Leu Adrian (2012) 10.00

1 r Scheidegger Robin (2011) 10.00
+ Stocker Roman (2012) 10.00

1 s Stalder Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Zemp Nick (2011) 10.00

1 t Streit Alessio (2011) 10.00
+ Ming Liam (2012) 10.00

1 a Aeschlimann Sämi (2011) 9.75
+ Steiner Tobias (2011) 9.75

1 b Brun Matteo (2011) 9.75
+ Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 9.75

1 c Bucher Pascal (2011) 9.75
+ Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 9.75

1 d Felder Luan (2012) 9.75
+ Birrer Daniel (2011) 9.75

1 e Galliker Elio (2012) 9.75
+ Bucher Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 f Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 9.75
+ Rust Elias (2012) 9.75

1 g Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 9.75
+ Stutzer Aamir (2011) 9.75

1 h Lütolf Levin (2012) 9.75
+ Hofstetter Janik (2012) 9.75

1 i Muff Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Rölli Adrian (2011) 9.75

1 j Renggli David (2011) 9.75
+ Schmid Fabio (2011) 9.75

1 k Rölli Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Schaller Moritz (2012) 9.75

1 l Schmidlin Nils (2011) 9.75
+ Halbeisen Jan (2011) 9.75

1 m Schnider Andrin (2012) 9.75
+ Dellenbach Christian (2012) 9.75

2 Roos Marco (2012) 9.00
- Brand Marcel (2012) 9.00

3 a Bachmann Yannick (2011) 8.75
- Vonaburg Louis (2011) 8.75

3 b Brand Marcel (2012) 8.75
- Roos Marco (2012) 8.75

3 c Duss Lukas (2011) 8.75
- Schüpfer Rico (2011) 8.75

3 d Schüpfer Rico (2011) 8.75
- Duss Lukas (2011) 8.75

3 e Vonaburg Louis (2011) 8.75
- Bachmann Yannick (2011) 8.75

3 f Leu Adrian (2012) 8.75
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.75

3 g Schaller Moritz (2012) 8.75
o Rölli Julian (2012) 8.75

4 a Berchtold Rony (2012) 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2012) 8.50

4 b Birrer Daniel (2011) 8.50
o Felder Luan (2012) 8.50

4 c Brun Elias (2011) 8.50
o Erni Remo (2011) 8.50

4 d Bucher Christian (2011) 8.50
o Amrhyn Luca (2011) 8.50

4 e Bucher Gian (2011) 8.50
o Hunkeler Mauro (2012) 8.50

4 f Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50

4 g Buck Simon (2012) 8.50
o Christen Levin (2011) 8.50

4 h Dellenbach Christian (2012) 8.50
o Schnider Andrin (2012) 8.50

4 i Estermann Dominik (2012) 8.50
o Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50

4 j Felder Micha (2011) 8.50
o Nufer Ron (2011) 8.50

4 k Haas Julian (2011) 8.50
o Bucheli Laurin (2011) 8.50

4 l Halbeisen Jan (2011) 8.50
o Schmidlin Nils (2011) 8.50

4 m Hofstetter Janik (2012) 8.50
o Lütolf Levin (2012) 8.50

4 n Ming Liam (2012) 8.50
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50

4 o Portmann Marco (2011) 8.50
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50

4 p Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50

4 q Rust Elias (2012) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

4 r Schmid Fabio (2011) 8.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

4 s Stalder Pascal (2012) 8.50
o Hofstetter Joel (2012) 8.50

4 t Steffen Elia (2012) 8.50
o Bachmann Iven (2012) 8.50

4 u Steiner Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Sämi (2011) 8.50

4 v Stocker Roman (2012) 8.50
o Scheidegger Robin (2011) 8.50

4 w Studer Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Vonaburg Louis (2011) 8.50

4 x Stutzer Aamir (2011) 8.50
o Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 8.50

4 y Vogel Janik (2012) 8.50
o Meier Cederic (2011) 8.50

4 z Weber Nick (2012) 8.50
o Hofmann Magnus (2012) 8.50

4 aa Weber Tim (2012) 8.50
o Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 8.50

4 ab Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 8.50
o Brun Matteo (2011) 8.50

4 ac Wicki Damian (2012) 8.50
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50

4 ad Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50
o Emmenegger John (2012) 8.50

4 ae Zemp Nick (2011) 8.50
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50

4 af Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 8.50
o Bucher Pascal (2011) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Bieri Nevio (2010) 10.00

+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Blatter Tobias (2009) 10.00

+ Gut Remo (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Bucher Matteo (2010) 10.00

+ Wicki Elias (2010) 10.00

1 d Estermann Colin (2009) 10.00
+ Schleiss Fabio (2010) 10.00

1 e Felder Janick (2009) 10.00
+ Graf Joris (2010) 10.00

1 f Gehrig Ueli (2009) 10.00
+ Felder Damian (2009) 10.00

1 g Hängärtner Nico (2009) 10.00
+ Baumli Dylan (2009) 10.00

1 h Helfenstein Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Vogel Alessandro (2009) 10.00

1 i Lipp Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Widmer Jan (2010) 10.00

1 j Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 10.00

1 k Riedweg Adriano (2009) 10.00
+ Rölli Christian (2010) 10.00

1 l Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 10.00
+ Iten Andrin (2010) 10.00

1 m Zemp Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Widmer Jan (2010) 10.00

1 a Bucher Noel (2010) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Tim (2010) 9.75

1 b Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Ineichen Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 c Gasser Gerrit (2009) 9.75
+ Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.75

1 d Hess Joel (2010) 9.75
+ Schmidiger Marco (2009) 9.75

1 e Husmann Lukas (2010) 9.75
+ Blättler Christoph (2010) 9.75

1 f Koller Marcel (2009) 9.75
+ Wigger Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 g Lustenberger Janis (2010) 9.75
+ Aregger Michael (2009) 9.75

1 h Meier Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Bühler Marco (2010) 9.75

1 i Riedweg Mike (2009) 9.75
+ Hüsler Vitus (2009) 9.75

1 j Schmidlin Nino (2009) 9.75
+ Burri Jérôme (2009) 9.75

1 k Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 9.75

1 l Wandeler Julian (2010) 9.75
+ Leu Tobias (2010) 9.75

1 m Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 9.75
+ Steiger Simon (2010) 9.75

1 n Zihlmann Janick (2010) 9.75
+ Enz Nicola (2010) 9.75

2 a Äschlimann Simon (2009) 9.00
- Roos David (2010) 9.00

2 b Brand Simon (2010) 9.00
- Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 9.00

2 c Dubach Joel (2009) 9.00
- Gerber Dominic (2009) 9.00

2 d Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 9.00
- Wili Raffael (2010) 9.00

2 e Felder Reto (2010) 9.00
- Zurfluh Livio (2009) 9.00

2 f Gerber Dominic (2009) 9.00
- Dubach Joel (2009) 9.00

2 g Riedweg Maurice (2009) 9.00
- Krummenacher Urban (2009) 9.00

2 h Roos David (2010) 9.00
- Äschlimann Simon (2009) 9.00

2 i Wili Raffael (2010) 9.00
- Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 9.00

2 j Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 9.00
- Brand Simon (2010) 9.00

2 k Zurfluh Livio (2009) 9.00
- Felder Reto (2010) 9.00

3 a Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.75
- Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.75

3 b Duss Janis (2009) 8.75
- Huber Louis (2009) 8.75

3 c Fischer Noèl (2009) 8.75
- Schöpfer Florian (2009) 8.75

3 d Huber Louis (2009) 8.75
- Duss Janis (2009) 8.75

3 e Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.75
- Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.75

3 f Krummenacher Urban (2009) 8.75
- Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.75

3 g Schöpfer Florian (2009) 8.75
- Fischer Noèl (2009) 8.75

3 h Steffen Julian (2010) 8.75
- Steiger Simon (2010) 8.75

3 i Zemp Leon (2009) 8.75
- Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.75

3 j Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.75
- Zemp Leon (2009) 8.75

4 a Aregger Michael (2009) 8.50
o Lustenberger Janis (2010) 8.50

4 b Baumli Dylan (2009) 8.50
o Hängärtner Nico (2009) 8.50

4 c Blättler Christoph (2010) 8.50
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50

4 d Bühler Marco (2010) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

4 e Burri Jérôme (2009) 8.50
o Schmidlin Nino (2009) 8.50

4 f Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Nevio (2010) 8.50

4 g Emmenegger Tim (2010) 8.50
o Bucher Noel (2010) 8.50

4 h Enz Nicola (2010) 8.50
o Zihlmann Janick (2010) 8.50

4 i Felder Damian (2009) 8.50
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50

4 j Graf Joris (2010) 8.50
o Felder Janick (2009) 8.50

4 k Gut Remo (2009) 8.50
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

4 l Hüsler Vitus (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Mike (2009) 8.50

4 m Ineichen Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50

4 n Iten Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 8.50

4 o Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Wandeler Julian (2010) 8.50

4 p Rölli Christian (2010) 8.50
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

4 q Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.50
o Estermann Colin (2009) 8.50

4 r Schmidiger Marco (2009) 8.50
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50

4 s Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50
o Schnyder Lionel (2009) 8.50

4 t Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50
o Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 8.50

4 u Vogel Alessandro (2009) 8.50
o Helfenstein Simon (2010) 8.50

4 v Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50
o Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50

4 w Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.50
o Gasser Gerrit (2009) 8.50

4 x Widmer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Zemp Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 y Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50

4 z Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.50
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00

+ Zemp Elias (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Grob Sven (2007) 10.00

+ Schnider Lukas (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Imboden Lars (2007) 10.00

+ Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00

1 d Küng Alain (2008) 10.00
+ Rölli Toni (2008) 10.00

1 e Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 f Stalder Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Faiz Hameez (2008) 10.00

1 g Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00
+ Müller Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 a Bissig Luc (2007) 9.75
+ Steiger Elia (2007) 9.75

1 b Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Alex (2007) 9.75

1 c Koch Valentino (2008) 9.75
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75

1 d Schmid Linus (2007) 9.75
+ Hüsler Raoul (2007) 9.75

1 e Wittwer Janis (2008) 9.75
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 9.75

2 a Buholzer Tom (2008) 9.00
- Weber Livio (2008) 9.00

2 b Müller Noe (2008) 9.00
- Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.00

2 c Portmann Joel (2007) 9.00
- Baumgartner Marco (2007) 9.00

2 d Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.00
- Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.00

2 e Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.00
- Müller Noe (2008) 9.00

2 f Weber Livio (2008) 9.00
- Buholzer Tom (2008) 9.00

2 g Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.00
- Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.00

3 a Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.75
- Portmann Joel (2007) 8.75

3 b Bieri Norik (2008) 8.75
- Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.75

3 c Bucher Benedikt (2008) 8.75
- Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.75

3 d Camenzind Matthias (2007) 8.75
- Portmann Remo (2008) 8.75

3 e Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.75
- Bucher Benedikt (2008) 8.75

3 f Felder Matthias (2008) 8.75
- Meier Martin (2007) 8.75

3 g Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.75
- Bieri Norik (2008) 8.75

3 h Meier Martin (2007) 8.75
- Felder Matthias (2008) 8.75

3 i Portmann Remo (2008) 8.75
- Camenzind Matthias (2007) 8.75

4 a Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50
o Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.50

4 b Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

4 c Faiz Hameez (2008) 8.50
o Stalder Levin (2008) 8.50

4 d Hüsler Raoul (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Linus (2007) 8.50

4 e Küng Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50

4 f Müller Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

4 g Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50

4 h Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

4 i Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50

4 j Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

4 k Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50

4 l Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50
o Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Bieri Crispin 9.75

+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.75

 
1 b Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75

+ Stalder Wanja (2006) 9.75

 
1 c Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 9.75

+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75

1 d Steffen Rafael 9.75
+ Petermann Elia (2006) 9.75

2 a Achermann David (2006) 9.00
- Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.00

2 b Achermann Ivan * 9.00
- Waser Kevin (2006) 9.00

2 c Gloggner Matthias 9.00
- Petermann Elia (2006) 9.00

2 d Lüscher Elias (2006) * 9.00
- von Rickenbach Carlo * 9.00

2 e Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.00
- Achermann David (2006) 9.00

2 f von Rickenbach Carlo * 9.00
- Lüscher Elias (2006) * 9.00

3 a Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.75
- Riedweg Matteo 8.75

3 b Boog Timo (2006) 8.75
- Kretz Marius (2006) 8.75

3 c Krauer Andri 8.75
- Lustenberger Tim * 8.75

3 d Kretz Marius (2006) 8.75
- Boog Timo (2006) 8.75

3 e Lustenberger Tim * 8.75
- Krauer Andri 8.75

3 f Petermann Elia (2006) 8.75
- Gloggner Matthias 8.75

3 g Riedweg Matteo 8.75
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.75

3 h Waser Kevin (2006) 8.75
- Achermann Ivan * 8.75

4 a Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50
o Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.50

4 b Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Bieri Crispin 8.50

4 c Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.50
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


